2013 DEEP HOLLOW TRAIL 5K

Lynchburg,

October 12,

Place Name No. Age S
1 Micah Armbrust 12 21 M
2 Nathan Maxwell 451 20 M
3 Garrett De Mik 79 19 M
4 Zachary Myers 475 21 M
5 Samuel Winkler 611l 21 M
6 Dakota Wade 598 20 M
7 Jessica Gass 376 21 F
8 David Warren 653 34 M
9 Robert Moretz 470 18 M

10 Joshua Calloway 47 23 M
11 Josh Sellwood 534 18 M
12 Brent Nieter 478 34 M
13 Lindsey Bray 33 19 F
14 Bob Zentmeyer 618 52 M
15 Chris Libby 673 37 M
16 Daniel Wernig 628 20 M
17 Connor High 399 22 M
18 Mary Cate Cooper 64 20 F
19 Brent Bartlow 670 23 M
20 Josiah Williams 607 20 M
21 Caleb Tanglin 570 18 M
22 Mike Adams 3 26 M
23 Kaitlyn Hutchins 408 19 F
24 Megan Versen 594 18 F
25 Reed Hernandez 396 20 M
26 Sibande Sibande 543 32 M
27 Bif Johnson 665 47 M
28 Jody Bussell 652 45 M
29 Shane Washburn 601 14 M
30 Hikaru Kamikubo 417 18 M
31 Chad Moore 676 20 M
32 Chelsie Viar 595 33 F
33 Travis Kessell 423 20 M
34 Stephen Miller 639 21 M
35 Jonathon Demarion 667 21 M
36 Josh Smith 548 22 M
37 Daniel Singer 664 17 M
38 Zane Harshman 390 32 M
39 Michael Woodard 615 32 M
40 Sarah Singer 666 21 F
41 Megan Merryman 462 18 F
42 William Scheren 678 27 M
43 Matt McQuown 674 24 M
44 Samantha Sweeney 564 20 F
45 Nathan Cantu 50 22 M
46 Erika Layne 437 20 F
47 Brian Hayhoe 394 20 M
48 Alvaro Jaramillo 411 20 M
49 Britney Eskew 360 26 F
50 Ryan Earle 356 32 M

VA
2013 8:00AM

City St Gun Chip Pace
Lynchburg VA 17:32 17:32 5:40
Lynchburg VA 19:58 19:58 6:27
norfolk VA 20:02 20:02 6:28
Lynchburg VA 20:06 20:06 6:29
Lynchburg VA 20:18 20:18 6:33
Alma GA 20:20 20:13 6:31
Lynchburg TX 20:35 20:35 6:39
Danville VA 20:53 20:53 6:45
LYNCHBURG VA 21:21 21:21 6:54
Lynchburg VA 21:25 21:23 6:54
Mechanicsburg PA 21:47 21:35 6:58
Chesapeake VA 21:49 21:49 7:03
Lynchburg VA 21:50 21:50 7:03
Odessa FL 21:55 21:55 7:05
Lynchburg VA 22:02 22:02 7:07
Delta PA 22:20 22:20 7:12
Lynchburg VA 22:22 22:08 7:09
Lynchburg VA 22:24 22:24 7:14
Sherwood OR 22:29 22:19 7:12
Narvon PA 22:35 22:22  7T7:13
Kimberly WI 22:47 22:47 7:21
Calgary 22:48 22:33  T7:17
Lynchburg VA 22:56 22:56  7:24
Lynchburg VA 22:56 22:56  7:24
Sterling VA 23:10 22:56  7:24
lynchburg VA 23:20 23:20 7:32
Amherst VA 23:25 23:25 7:34
Danville VA 23:36 23:38 7:38
Indialantic FL 23:42 23:42  7:39
Lynchburg VA 23:56 23:56 7:43
Naples FL 24:01 24:01 7:45
Lynchburg VA 24:22 24:07 T7:47
Lynchburg VA 24:31 24:23 7:52
Centerville MD 24:31 24:23  7:52
Lynchburg VA 24:34 24:33 7:55
Lynchburg VA 24:35 24:35 7:56
Vineland NJ 24:35 24:33 7:55
Wingina VA 24:39 24:35 7:56
Goldsboro NC 25:02 24:42 7:58
Lynchburg VA 25:08 25:06 8:06
Fairfax VA 25:12 25:11 8:08
Lynchburg VA 25:21 25:12 8:08
Blackhawk SD 25:37 25:10 8:07
Lynchburg VA 25:37 25:23 8:12
Lynchburg VA 25:41 25:31 8:14
Madison heights VA 25:45 25:45 8:19
Lynchburg VA 25:54 25:44 8:19
Lynchburg VA 25:54 25:45 8:19
Lynchburg VA 25:59 25:59 8:23
Lynchburg VA 26:03 26:00 8:24
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Scott Washburn
Seth Parris
Alexandra Westcott
Kelsey Hillegas
Alyssa Caudle
Kristi McGee
Casey West
Unknown Runner
Shannon Jamerson
Lydia Rehrer
Katie Lamm

Mike Durham
Dennis Rivera
Kristy O'Brien
Roger Payne
Olivia Rohrer
Virginia Yoder
Anna Clark
Chelsey Johnston
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Drew Mosteller
Emily Franks
Chloe Friederichsen
Christa Fields
Maddie Alderfer
Patrick Dolan
Jessica Pedersen
Genise Austin-Holli
Bryant Cobb

Kris Newman
Morgan Worley
Nina Swigert
Klaire Sessoms
Elisabeth Higgins
Sarah Granville
Courtney Richards
George Fendley
Kylika Wise
Austin Turner
Cheyenne Folk
Rachel Rawls
Lauren Moser
Emily Wisler
Kasey Ring

Allie Black
Kristin Salvia
Kristen Thompson

600
492
604
401

54
457
602
657
410
512
434
661
517
646
497
520
617

59
414
377
472
576
369

85
587

71
514
460
524
647
474
373
636
368

88
498

13

61
477
635
565
535
398
382
515
367
613
581
370
509
471
614
516

23
528
574

50
23
18
21
21
28
22

20
21
20
42
58
27
16
18
18
19
21
19
27
18
21
21
20
24
38
18
37
24
21
27
20
36
18
13
31
25
25
34
20
22
21
21
21
21
20
21
20
19
31
25
19
21
22
32
19

e s B B e e I

e e e e B B e B B e I i B B B B B I B B I B B B B B I B M I B B B R B B L B e By B e I e B |

Indialantic
Concord
Stephens City
Bridgeport
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Cockeysville
Madisonville
mount Joy
Nokesville
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Buchanan
CHesapeake
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Rustburg
Sacramento
Loudon
Cockeysville
Lynchburg
Damascus
Marietta
Montvale
Lynchburg
South Pines
Goode
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
lynchburg
Reidsville
Pasadena
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Virginia Beach
Brooks
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Monrovia
Mechanicsburg
Lynchburg
Chesterfield

FL
VA
VA
WV
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
TN
PA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
CA
TN
MD
VA
MD
GA
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
GA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
PA
VA
VA

31:
: 20
: 21
:23
:23
:29
31:
31:
31:
32:
: 20
:23
124
126
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
124
126
:29
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
: 22
122
:23
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
:32
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
: 20

31
31
31
31
31

32
32
32
32

33
33
33

35

35

35

37

38

11

49
50
58
10

33
41
41
01
02
06

30
33
02
09
11
15
17
19
22
34
36
43
47
18

48
54
54
03
09
09
31
44
58
59

40
49
07
07
19

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
129

31

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
:23
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
: 21
: 21
35:
35:
126

33

35
35

35

35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
:28
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:

37

01
12
16
01
01

39
39
50
39
50
06
51
02
05
35
35
58
42
55
16

16
19
13
50
51
57
00
53
54
50
31
27
13
30
00

05
45

30
39
40
40
04
42
31
31
07

49
44
44
04
04

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
122
10:
: 20
: 21
10:
10:
10:
: 33
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

10

10
10

10

11

11
11

11
11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:59
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

11

01
04
05
01
01
10
13
13
16
13
17

17

31
31
38

37
44
46
44
45
43
55
55
57
58
56
57
55
08

:07
11:
11:
11:
:25
124
11:
11:
126
227

03
08
18

19
32

30
31
31
38
51
47
47

05
12
11
11
17
17



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Place

Elizabeth Harvey

Ian Perry

Drew Taylor
Leah Durham
Lindsey Smith
Iliana Burgos
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Kara Sangree
Dani Echeverria
Olivia Maynard
Yuliya Shubina
Karen White
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*xxxxxxxxx MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS******xxxxxx
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1 Micah Armbrust 21 Lynchburg VA 17:32 17:32 5:40
2 Nathan Maxwell 20 Lynchburg VA 19:58 19:58 6:27
3 Garrett De Mik 19 Norfolk VA 20:02 20:02 6:28
FHRxxxxxkxx FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS* * %% x & kxxk*x
Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Jessica Gass 21 Lynchburg TX 20:35 20:35 6:39
2 Lindsey Bray 19 Lynchburg VA 21:50 21:50 7:03
3 Mary Cate Cooper 20 Lynchburg VA 22:24 22:24 7:14
Frxxxxxkxx MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS** % *x %k x %% %
Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Bob Zentmeyer 52 Odessa FL 21:55 21:55 7:05
FRxxkFxxAxx FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS* * x %k x &k ks
Place Name Age City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Kathy Amburgey 41 Amherst VA 28:34 28:34 9:13
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 13
1 77 Jacob Tiller 8 Forest VA 28:34 28:34
2 142 Patrick Dolan 13 South Pines NC 34:47 34:30
3 168 Ian Perry 13 lynchburg VA 38:35 38:30
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 13
1 69 Anna Jo Rutherford 13 Loudon N 28:12 27:57
2 80 Jordan Ostrowski 13 Mooresville NC 28:46 28:35
3 185 Florence Dolan 12 South Pines NC 43:19 43:03
MALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 19
1 9 Robert Moretz 18 LYNCHBURG VA 21:21 21:21
2 11 Josh Sellwood 18 Mechanicsbur PA 21:47 21:35
3 22 Caleb Tanglin 18 Kimberly WI 22:47 22:47
4 29 Shane Washburn 14 Indialantic FL 23:42 23:42
5 30 Hikaru Kamikubo 18 Lynchburg VA 23:56 23:56
6 35 Daniel Singer 17 Vineland NJ 24:35 24:33
7 59 Rhodes Kriska 19 Taylors SC 26:20 26:16
8 70 Caleb Rutherford 14 Loudon TN 28:12 27:57
9 76 Joe Mixie 18 Lynchburg VA 28:42 28:28
10 94 Andrew Klingler 19 Lynchburg VA 29:58 29:57
11 97 Matthew Pedersen 19 Lynchburg VA 30:06 30:01
12 98 Samuel Craig 19 Lynchburg VA 30:06 30:01
13 107 Tim Sullivan 18 Lynchburg VA 31:04 31:00
14 121 Roger Payne 16 Madisonville TN 32:33 32:05
15 205 Tyler Hasty 19 Lynchburg VA 51:17 51:17
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 19
1 23 Kaitlyn Hutchins 19 Lynchburg VA 22:56 22:56
2 24 Megan Versen 18 Lynchburg VA 22:56 22:56
3 42 Megan Merryman 18 Fairfax VA 25:12 25:11
4 82 Meredith Boyce 18 Rochester MN 28:52 28:52
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Elizabeth Harvey
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Kaitlyn Aboumatar
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Zachary Myers
Dakota Wade
Samuel Winkler
Joshua Calloway
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Alma
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Sherwood
Delta
Narvon
Calgary
Sterling
Naples
Lynchburg

Centerville

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Blackhawk
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Williston
Lynchburg
Midlothian
Vineland

Medford Lake

Forest
Lynchburg

King George

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Hurt

20 - 29

VA
GA
VA
VA
VA
OR
PA
PA

VA
FL
VA
MD
VA
VA
SD
VA
VA
VA
VA
ND
VA
VA
NJ

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

29:
29:
30:
30:
29:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
126
34:
34:
36:
37:
:20
38:
39:
41:
42
48:
48:

33

38

20:
:20
20:
:25
122
:29
:20
:35
22:
23:
24
24
24
24
24
25:
: 21
25:
25:
:54
124
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

20

21
22
22
22
22

25

25
26

43
55
09
08
59
44
47
21
41
41
06
01

11
43
59
49

20
17
12
50
12
13

06

18

48
10
01
31
31
34
35
37

41
54

11
11
50
06
31
00
12
16
40
48

29

29

33

47

20:
20:
20:
:23
22:
22:
: 20
122
22:
22:
24
:23
:23
24
24
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
27:

21

22
22

24
24

27
27

:25
29:
29:
:56
29:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
:23
33:
34:
36:
37:
38:
38:
38:
40:
42
46
47 :

37
56

58
12
40
16
35
35
55
58

57
13
31
49
04
04
47
39
36

46

06
13
18

08
19

33
56
01

33
35
10
12
31
44
45
57
02
11
48
01

: 20
:49
28:
28:
28:
28:

01
12
17
22



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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88
105
111
129
136
146
154
155
166
183
212

40
44
49
50
52
55
61
64
67
73
81
84
86
87
91
95
100
102
103
108
109
113
114
115
117
118
120
125
128
130
131
133
134
137
143
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
157
159

Hal Morgan
Christopher Hungerf
Seth Parris
Macklyn Mosley
Kevin O'Brien
Bryant Cobb
George Fendley
Austin Turner
Drew Taylor
Marshall Holland
Bryce Dearmond

22
23
23
217
24
25
20
20
26
21
28

Forest
Lynchburg
Concord
Lynchburg
Cockeysvil
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Brooks
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Bedford

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20

Sarah Singer
Samantha Sweeney
Erika Layne
Rachel Schluckebier
Britney Eskew
Amanda Velez
Jessica Graham
Hannah MacDonald
Lauren Tschetter
Brittany Matheson
Katie Harshman
Davinity Tallent
Alyssa Hill
Melissa Thompson
Emmalee Mancuso
Ashley Clack
Julia Marstell
Ambur Smith
Jordan McDaniel
Kelsey Hillegas
Alyssa Caudle
Kristi McGee
Lydia Rehrer
Casey West
Shannon Jamerson
Katie Lamm
Kristy O'Brien
Chelsey Johnston
Brooke Utz

Shiloh Finch
Katherine Gregg
Jennifer Crockett
Emily Franks

Drew Mosteller
Chloe Friederichsen
Genise Austin-Holli
Nina Swigert
Klaire Sessoms
Elisabeth Higgins
Sarah Granville
Courtney Richards
Morgan Worley
Kylika Wise
Lauren Moser

21
20
20
20
26
22
22
20
22
23
26
20
20
22
22
22
20
20
21
21
21
28
21
22
20
20
27
21
20
21
21
24
27
21
20
25
22
21
21
21
21
20
21
25

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Madison he
Wilbraham
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Amherst
Lynchburg
Wingina
Lynchburg
Knoxville
Lynchburg
Seaford
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Newton
Lynchburg
Bridgeport
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Cockeysvil
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
CHesapeake
Lynchburg
Forest
Damascus
Lynchburg
Marietta
Lynchburg
Pasadena
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Reidsville
Virginia B
Lynchburg

VA
VA
VA
le MD
VA
VA
GA
VA
VA
TX

- 29
VA
VA

ig VA
MA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
TN
VA
VA
VA
VA
NJ
VA
wv
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

le MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
GA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC

ea VA
VA

30:
30:
: 20
33:
34:
122
36:
36:
38:
122
227

31

35

42
57

25:
25:
25:
26:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
28:
28:
122
29:
29:
30:
29:
124
:30
30:
:23
:23
31:
32:
31:
31:
:20
126
33:
33:
:29
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
35:
36:
37:

29

30
30

31
31

32
32

33

08
41

24
17

31
58
40

08
37
45
08
59
17
54
08
46
18
47

38
38
06
57

37

29
10
49
58

02
33

30
02
22
19
34
22
54
54
03
09
09
48
44
40

29:
30:
31:
33:
33:
: 21
36:
36:
: 21

35

38

42
56:

25:
:23
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
:25
28:
28:
29:
:29
:29
29:
29:
30:
30:
126
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
:26
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
:28

25

27

29
29

30

35

37

34
41
12
16
53

04
31

03
56

06

45
53
59
04
40
07

14
43
07

45
57
13
16

01
01
29
39
39
50
50
02
42
13
16
19
50
50
54
31
21

30
39
40
40
45
42



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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160
161
167
169
170
172
173
174
175
178
179
180
181
182
186
187
190
192
193
203
206
207

12
15
26
38
39
48
53
189

32
135
139
141
144
145
158
164
188
191
197
198
208
211

27
28
58
78
83
101

Kasey Ring
Allie Black
Leah Durham
Lindsey Smith
Sara Stokes
Iliana Burgos
Dani Echeverria
Olivia Maynard
Yuliya Shubina
Grace Reeves
Michelle Harull
Amy McCray
Katie Godwin
Sarah Hurst
Kirstin Clayton
Jordyn Burton
Kelsie Short
Kaitlyn Penn
Katiana Saintable
Kathryn Jordan
Desiree Brinkley
Megan Rody

MALE AGE GROUP:

David Warren
Brent Nieter
Chris Libby
Sibande Sibande
Zane Harshman
Michael Woodard
Mark Wagner
Ryan Earle
Steve Anderson

21
22
20
20
22
20
23
20
21
24
21
21
21
22
22
20
20
21
27
24
24
22

34
34
37
32
32
32
35
32
32

Monrovia
Mechanicsb
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Woodbridge
Lynchburg
Southpoint
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Charlotte
Ashburn

30 -
Danville

Chesapeake
Lynchburg
lynchburg
Wingina

Goldsboro
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Concord

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30

Chelsie Viar
Meegan Reynolds
Allison Rutherford
Christa Fields
Jessica Pedersen
Kris Newman
Rachel Rawls
Kristin Salvia
Amory Anderson
Kristy Kowalsky
Athena Aaronson
Stacey Reighard
Shannon Padgett
Penny Dearmond

MALE AGE GROUP:

Bif Johnson
Jody Bussell
Eric Warner
Craig Tiller
Eric Jennings
Scott Ostrowski

33
38
37
36
31
34
31
32
31
32
35
35
36
31

47
45
44
46
42
46

Lynchburg
Rustburg
Loudon
Montvale
Goode
lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Concord
Rustburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Bedford
Bedford

40 -
Amherst
Danville
Hanover
Forest
Forest
Mooresvill

ur PA

39
VA

VA
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
NC

- 39
VA
VA
TN
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
X

49
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

e NC

38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
471 :
122
43:
43:
45:
46:
46:
49:
51:
51:

42

20:
21:
22:
: 20

23

24
25:
26:
26:
45

24:
34:
34:
34:
35:
:23
37:
38:
45
45:
47
47 :
56:
126

35

57

23

07
07
40
01
13
02
44
31
32
13
48
48
57

49
49
35
01
30
09
51
51

53
49
02

39
02
04
03
10

22
09
15
36
18

32
19
08
35
12
12
54

:25
23:
26:
28:
29:
30:

36
35
34
05
34

37:
37:
122
:46
38:
38:
39:
40:
40:
40:
:36

38
38

41

41:
471 :
42
43:
122
45:
46:
46:
48:
:25
51:

43

51

20:
21:
22:
: 20
24
24
25:
26:
44 .

23

24:
33:
34:
227
35:
35:
37:
38:
44 .
45:
46:
46:
56:
56:

34

23

44
44

46
55
10
10
10
53

36
43
02
22

06
01
10
48

27

53
49
02

35
42
45
00
47

07
51
00

00
05
07
04
45
07
46
46
37
55

:25
23:
26:
28:
29:
30:

38
15
34
03
15
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122
195
200

106
194
196
204
209
210

60
65
110
119

90
199

56

176

Mike Durham 42
Steve Duley 48
Sam Balimbin 47

Lynchburg VA
York PA
lynchburg VA

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

Elaine Maddy 45
Tanya Mann 43
Joyce Perry 48
Melinda Norton 49
Kathleen Duley 43
Meredith Duley 43

Rustburg VA
virginia bea VA
lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
virginia bea VA
York PA

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

Rick Dolan 54
John Vadnal 58
Scott Washburn 50
Dennis Rivera 58

South Pines NC

Lynchburg VA
Indialantic FL
Forest VA

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

Freda Spencer 53
Carol Dolan 53

Forest VA
South Pines NC

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99

Bill Hutter 6l

Lynchburg VA

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99

Karen White 60

New Market MD

32

47

30:
47 :
46:
48:
: 27
227

57
57

26:
128
31:
: 24

27

32

29:
:35

47

26:

40:

:23
47 :
122

10

55
10
49
51

30

11

47

15

42

32:
46:
47 :

30:
46:
46:
48:
56:
56:

26

29:
47 :

26:

40

06
34
17

48
34
43
51
51
52

:28
27 :
31:
31:

13
01
51

40
16

08

:33



